May 17 2024 (06:24) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Hubballi Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/56913 - Pass - SWR
AMSA/Ammasandra to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
10h 3m - 356 km - 33 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City 06:15 10 (1 0 28 |897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
2 MWM |Malleswaram 06:21 06:22 Tm |2 |1 3 22 |909 |SWR
3 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |3 |1 6 37 [915 |SWR
4 BAW | Chikka Banavara Junction |06:48 06:50 2m (0 |1 14 |74 |877 |SWR
5 DBL Dodbele 07:09 07:10 im (3 |1 37 |47 |907 |SWR
6 NDV  |Nidvanda 07:22 07:23 m 1 47 181 913 |[SWR
7 KIAT |Kyatsandra 07:36 07:38 2m [0 |1 64 |32 |841 |[SWR
8 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 07:48 07:50 2m [0 |1 69 57 1819 |SWR
9 GBB  |Gubbi 08:09 08:10 Tm (1 |1 87 |58 SWR
10 |AMSA |[Ammasandra 08:37 08:38 Tm |1 1 114 |56 SWR
11 [BSN |Banasandra 08:44 08:45 Tm |1 1 119 |80 SWR
12 |ARGP |Aralaguppe 08:49 08:50 m (1 |1 124 |29 SWR
13 |TTR Tiptur 09:23 09:25 2m [0 |1 140 |51 859 |SWR
14 |HVL Honnavalli Road 09:39 09:40 Tm [0 |1 152 (41 (891 |[SWR
15 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 10:00 10:05 5m |0 |1 166 (58 [803 |[SWR
16 |BVR Banavar 10:21 10:22 Tm |0 |1 181 |41 |789 |SWR
17 |VNR |Devanur 10:32 10:33 Tm |0 |1 188 |50 |[754 |SWR
18 |[DRU |Kadur Junction 10:53 10:55 2m |0 |1 205 |10 |773 |SWR
19 |RRB |Birur Junction 11:35 11:40 5m [0 |1 211 |64 |794 |SWR
20 |AJP Ajjampura 11:57 11:58 Tm |0 |1 229 |53 |752 |SWR
21 |SHV [Shivani 12:10 12:11 Tm (0 |1 240 |50 SWR
22 |HSD |Hosadurga Road 12:23 12:24 m |1 |1 250 |49 |767 |SWR
23 |RaGI Ramagiri 12:36 12:37 Tm (0 |1 260 |52 SWR
24 |HLK [Holalkere 12:49 12:50 Tm (0 |1 270 |43 SWR
25 (JRU Chikjajur Junction 13:03 13:05 2m [0 |1 279 |61 |668 |[SWR
26 (SLU Sasalu 13:15 13:16 Tm |1 |1 289 |53 |659 |SWR
27 |MYK [Mayakonda 13:25 13:26 Tm (0 |1 297 |55 |646 |SWR
28 |(KAG |Kodaganur 13:35 13:36 m (1 |1 306 |45 [633 |[SWR
29 |DVG [Davangere 14:03 14:05 2m |0 |1 326 |31 |584 |SWR
30 |HRR [Harihar 14:30 14:35 5m |0 |1 339 |42 |545 |SWR
31 |CLI Chalgeri 14:49 14:50 Tm |0 |1 349 |45 |574 |SWR
32 [RNR |Ranibennur 15:08 15:10 2m (0 |1 362 |54 |527 |SWR
33 |DAD [Devargudda 15:19 15:20 Tm (0 |1 370 |44 |589 |SWR
34 |BYD |Byadagi 15:34 15:35 im (0 |1 380 |37 [632 |[SWR
35 [HVR |SMM Haveri 15:58 16:00 2m [0 |1 395 (30 |553 |[SWR
36 |KIG Karajgi 16:14 16:15 Tm (0 |1 402 |55 |550 [SWR
37 [KVS Kalsur 16:20 16:21 Tm |1 [1 406 |38 |[541 |SWR
38 |[SVNR |Savanur 16:34 16:35 Tm |0 |1 414 |57 |584 |SWR
39 |YLG |Yalvigi 16:44 16:45 Tm (0 |1 423 |60 SWR
40 |KALS |Kalas Halt 16:51 16:52 m (1 |1 429 |47 |663 |SWR
41 |GDI |Gudgeri 16:59 17:00 Tm (0 |1 434 |48 |689 [SWR
42 |SNH |Saunshi 17:14 17:15 Tm (0 |1 446 |56 |634 |SWR
43 |KNO (Kundgol 17:24 17:25 Tm |0 |1 454 112 |636 |SWR
44 |(UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction |18:41 2 | 470 |- 627 |[SWR

(Hubli)

May 17 2024 (06:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



